RAO MAN SINGH SR. SEC. PUBLIC SCHOOL

Paprawat Road, Najafgarh, New Delhi 110043

ACADEMIC CALENDER

(Session 01.04.2021 to 31.03.2022)

Class Pre School to V

SESSION BEGIN

Online (01.04.2021)

SUMMER BREAK

25% May 2021 to 09t June 2021 (with remedial classes)

1%t Unit Test/Periodic Test (ONLINE) (for classes IV and V):

12 July 2021 to 16 July 2021

2" Unit Test/Periodic Test (ONLINE) (for classes IV and V):

23" August 2021 to 27" August 2021

FIRST TERMINAL EXAMINATION (ONLINE) (for classes Pre School to V)

29t September 2021 to 08t™ October 2021

3" Unit Test/Periodic Test (ONLINE) (for classes IV and V):

13t December 2021 to 17t December 2021

WINTER BREAK:

25% December 2021 to 10™ January 2022

4t Unit Test/Periodic Test (for classes IV and V):

17t Jan 2022 to 215t January 2022

2" Terminal or ANNUAL EXAMINATION (for classes Pre School to V) :

Between 20 February 2022 to 15™ March 2022



Class VITO Vi

SESSION BEGIN

Online (01.04.2021)

SUMMER BREAK

25™ May 2021 to 09t June 2021 (with remedial classes)

15t Unit Test/Periodic Test (ONLINE):

12t July 2021 to 17t July 2021

2" Unit Test/Periodic Test (ONLINE):

23" August 2021 to 27" August 2021

FIRST TERMINAL EXAMINATION (ONLINE)

27™ September 2021 to 11t October 2021

3" Unit Test/Periodic Test :

13th December 2021 to 20t December 2021

WINTER BREAK:

25™ December 2021 to 10t January 2022

4t Unit Test/Periodic Test:

15t Jan 2022 to 22" January 2022

2" Terminal or ANNUAL EXAMINATION :

Between 20 February 2022 to 15™ March 2022



Class IX

SESSION BEGIN

Online (01.04.2021)

SUMMER BREAK

25™ May 2021 to 09t June 2021 (with remedial classes)

15t Unit Test/Periodic Test (ONLINE):

12t July 2021 to 17t July 2021

2" Unit Test/Periodic Test :

27t September 2021 to 12t October 2021

FIRST TERMINAL EXAMINATION :

Between End of October Month or Start of November Month or as per CBSE guidelines

WINTER BREAK:

25™ December 2021 to 07t January 2022

3" Unit Test/Periodic Test:

10t January 2022 to 22" January 2022

2" Terminal or ANNUAL EXAMINATION :

Between 015t March 2022 to 15t March 2022



Class Xl

SESSION BEGIN

Online (10.06.2021)

15t Unit Test/Periodic Test (ONLINE):

07% August 2021 to 14t August 2021

2" Unit Test/Periodic Test :

27t September 2021 to 12t October 2021

FIRST TERMINAL EXAMINATION :

Between End of October Month or Start of November Month or as per CBSE guidelines

WINTER BREAK:

25™ December 2021 to 07t January 2022

3" Unit Test/Periodic Test:

10t™ January 2022 to 22" January 2022

2" Terminal or ANNUAL EXAMINATION :

Between 015t March 2022 to 15t March 2022



Class X and Xll

SESSION BEGIN

Online (01.04.2021)

SUMMER BREAK

25™ May 2021 to 09t June 2021 (with remedial classes)

15t Unit Test/Periodic Test (ONLINE):

12t July 2021 to 17t July 2021

2" Unit Test/Periodic Test :

16t October 2021 to 30t October 2021

FIRST TERMINAL EXAMINATION :

Between End of October Month or Start of November Month or as per CBSE guidelines

WINTER BREAK:

25™ December 2021 to 07t January 2022

3" Unit Test/Periodic Test:

21°% January 2022 to 02" February 2022

2" Terminal or ANNUAL EXAMINATION :

According to CBSE Date sheet

PRINCIPAL



RAO MAN SINGH SR.SEC.PUBLIC SCHOOL
LIST OF HOLIDAYS SESSION 2021-22

S.NO. HOLIDAY DATE DAY

1 Good Friday April 02 Friday

2 Ram Navami April 21 Wednesday

3 Mahavir Jayanti April 25 Sunday

4 Id-ul Fitr May 14 Friday

5 Budh Purnima May 26 Wednesday
ID-ul-Zuha(Bakrid) July 21 Wednesday

7 Independence Day August 15 Sunday

8 Muharram, August 20 Friday

9 Raksha Bandhan August 22 Sunday

10 Janmashtami August 30 Monday

11 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday October 02 Saturday

12 Dussehra October 15 Friday

13 Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e Milad October 19 Tuesday

Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday

14 October 20 Wednesday

15 Diwali (Deepavali) November 4 Thursday

16 Goverdhan Pooja November 5 Friday

17 Bhai Duj November 6 Saturday

18 Chhath Puja November 10 Wednesday

19 Guru Nanak Birthday November 19 Friday

20 Christmas Day December 25 Wednesday

21 Republic Day January 26, Wednesday

2022
22 Maha Shivaratri March 1, 2022 Tuesday
23 Holi March 10 Tuesday

2022







